City of Windsor Heights

Nov-15

Balance Per GL

CASH - BALANCE SHEET

1110 1160 1161 1150 1170 Total
FUND Cash Savings KWHB IPAIT Cb GL
General 3,122,607.77 252,093.42 4,490.40 500,551.24 11,451.50 3,891,1%4.33 General
Streets 414,948.88 414,548.88 Streets
Emp Benefits 344,072.38 106,062.52 450,134.90 Employee Benefits
Police Pension 72.37 37,357.61 - 37,429.98 Police Pension
Police Trust 1,465.00 25,876.23 27,341.23 Police Trust
DEA {1,000.05) 2,456.32 1,000.00 2,456.27 DEA
Emergency Fund 78,047.81 78,047.81
TIF 2,215,585.63 2,215,585.63 TIF
UR ADVANCE {118,461.45) (118,461.45) TIF UR ADVANCE
Debt Service 172,354.03 172,354.03 Debt Service
Colby Park 37,979.05 37,979.05 Colby Park
73rd Street - - 73rd Street Resurfasing
Hickman Rd 63RD {506,710.89) {506,710.89) Hickman Road
Hickeman Rd 73RD 10,936.66 10,936.66 Hickman Road
2014A Streets 803,930.14 803,930.14
ity Hall/Public Safet (53,442.36) (53,442.36)
Bike Trail/HUB - -
63/Hick Striscape {5,653.00) {5,653.00)
Water (88,254.64) 101,041.41 12,786.77 Woater
Sewer 24,508.96 24,908.96 Sewer
Garbage 207,848.16 207,848.16 Garbage
Storm Water 358,185.13 358,185.13 Storm Water
Revolving (261,026.01) 100,000.00 {161,026.01) Revolving
6,758,393.57 423,846.10 5,490.40 500,551.24 212,49291 7,900,774.22 Total Cash
7,900,774.22
Balance Per Bank Outstanding Deposit
Account Checks Outstanding
Savings 252093.42 252,093.42
Checking 6885688.96 {128,160.56) 6,757,528.40
Payroll 1082.17 (217.00) 865.17
Health 106062.52 106,062.52
KWHB 4490.4 4,490.40
Police Trust 25876.23 25,876.23
Police Trust 1000 1,000.00
Police Pref 2456.32 2,456.32
CD TREES 11451.5 11,451.50
CD BT Revolving 100000 100,000.00
CD WB Water 101041.41 101,041.41
IPAIT-gen 500551.24 500,551.24
7,991,794,17 - {128,377.56) - - 7,863,416.61
Police Pension
Checking 37357.61 37,357.61
CDBT - Cashed out -
CD BT 0 Cashed out -
37,357.61 - - - - 37,357.61
- (128,377.56) - - 7,900,774.22
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GLBLCERP 12/11/15
CASH  12:54 PM

ACCOUNT NUMBER

CITY OF WINDSOR HEIGHTS
BALANCE SHEET

CALENDAR 11/2015, FISCAL 5/2016

ACCOUNT  TITLE

MTD
BALANCE

YD
BALANCE

001-000-1110
110-000-1110
112-000-1110
113-000-1110
114-000-1110
115-000-1110
119-000-1110
125-000-1110
143-000-1110
175-000-1110
200-000-1110
300-000-1110
302-000-1110
303-000-1110
304-000-1110
305-000-1110
306-000-1110
367-000-1110
308-000-1110
309-000-1110
310-000-1110
311-000-1110
312-000-1110
600-000-1110
610-000-1110
670-000-1110
740-000~1110
§10-000-1110

001-000-1111
110-000-1111
112-000-1111
113-000-1111
610-000-1111
740-000-1111

115-000-1120

001-000-1150
0010001150

112-000-1130
306-000-1150

CASH - GENERAL

CASH - RUT

CASH - EMP BENEFIT FUND

CASH - POLICE PENSION

CASH - POLICE TRUST

CASH - POLICE PREFORFEIT
CASH - EMERGENCY FUND

CASH - TIF

CASH - URBAN RENEWAL ADVANCE
CASH - PROPRIETARY ATE REVENUE
CASH - DEBT SERVICE

CASH - CAPITAL IMP

CASH - 73RD STREET BRIDGE
CASH - COLBY PARK

CASH - CAPITAL PROJECT

CASH - 73RD ST RESURFACING
CASH - HICKMAN ROAD PROIECT
CASH - TIF PORTION

CASH - 73RD HICKMAN

CASH - 2014 A STREET PROJECT
CASH - CITY HALL/PUBLIC SAFETY
CASH - HUB

63 /HICKMAN STREETSCAPE CASH
CASH - WATER

CASH - SEWER

CASH - LANDFILL/GARBAGE

CASH - STORM WATER

CASH - REVOLVING FUND

CASH TOTAL

CASH - PR - GENERAL

CASH - PR - RUT

CASH - PR - EMP BEN FUKD
CASH - PR - POLICE PENSION
CASH - PR - SEWER

CASH - PR - STORM WATER

CASH - PAYROLL TOTAL

PETTY CASH - POLICE FOREITURE

PETTY CASH TOTAL

IPAIT - GENERAL
IPAIT - GENERAL
IPAIT - EMPLOYEE BENEFITS
IPAIT - HICKMAN

72,361.35-

34,922.18
29,750.61-
4,082.04-

00

A0

1,826.88

33,801.05
2,000.00-

00
217,016.93-

00

00

.00

00

00

00

00

00
3,819.95-

00

00

00

.00
2,349.81-

22,535.99

22,306.99

.00

215,987.60-

00
00
0

3,121,742.60
414,948.88
344,072.38
1137
1,465.00
1,000.05-
78,047.81
2,215,585.63
118,461.45-
A0
172,354.03
00
00
37,979.05
.00
00
506,710.89-
00
10,936.66
§03,930.14
53,442.36-
0
5,653.00-
88,254.64-
24,908.9%
207,848.16
358,185.13
261,026.01-

6,757,5268.40

§65.17
00
00
00

1,000.00

500,551, 24
00
00
00



GLBLCERP 12/11/15
CASH  12:54 PM

ACCOUNT NUMBER

001-000-1160
001-000-1161
112-000-1160
113-000-1160
114-000-1160
115-000-1160

001-000-1170
113-000-1170
113-000-1171
600-000-1170
§10-000-1170

CITY OF WINDSOR HEIGHTS
BALANCE SHEET

CALENDAR 1172015, FISCAL 572016

ACCOUNT TITLE

IPAIT TOTAL

SAVINGS - 680~5592 - GENERAL
SAVINGS - KWHB

SAVINGS - EMP BENEFIT 689-6237
SAVINGS - 680-2292 - POLICE
SAVINGS - POLICE TRUST
SAVINGS - PREF/DEA

SAVINGS TOTAL

TOTAL

D 082009 - KB

D 051509 - POLICE PENSION
D 060209 - POLICE PENSION
D 12062707~ WATER

D 050109 - REVOLVING FUND

0'S TOTAL

TOTAL CASH

MTD
BALANCE

17.13
30
1,923.28
2.5

88

16

Y10
BALANCE

500,551.24

252,093.42
4,490.40
106,062.52
37,357.61
25,876.23
2,456.32

11,451.50
A0

00
101,041.41
100,000.00

212,492.91

214,039.03-

7,900,774.22




GLTREARP 12/14/15

8:04 am

ACCOUNT TITLE

GENERAL

ROAD USE TAX

EMPLOYEE BENEFITS
POLICE PENSION

POLICE TRUST

POLICE PREFORFEITURE
EMERGENCY FUND

TAX INCREMENT FINANCING
URBAN RENEWAL ADVANCE
PROPRIETARY ATE REVENUE
DEBT SERVICE

INVALID ACCOUNT BREAK
CAPITAL THPROVEMENT RES
73RD ST BRIDGE

COLBY PARK

CAPITAL PROJECT

73rd STREET RESURFACING
HICKMAN ROAD PROJECT
TIF PORTION
73RD/HICKMAK FUND

2014A STREETS PROJECTS
CITY HALL/PUBLIC SAFETY
EUB PROJECT

63/HICKMAN ST SCAPE
WATER

SEWER

LANDFILL/GARBAGE

STORM WATER

REVOLVING FUND

Report Total

CITY OF WINDSOR HEIGHTS
TREASURER'S REPORT
CALENDAR 11/2015, FISCAL 5/2016

LAST MONTH
END BALANCE

3,963,534.00
380,026.70
477,92.23
41,509.45
27,340.35
2,436.11
76,220.93
2,181,784.58
116,461.45-
.00
389,370.%
00
00
00
37,979.05
00
00
506,710.89-
A0
10,936.66
§07,750.09
53,442.36-
00
5,653.00-
12,786.77
27,0871
185,312.17
335,878.14
161,026.01-

RECEIVED

176,541.00
51,952.98
35,834.30

2.57

88

16
1,826.88
34,551.05
0

00
§,632.07
00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

A0

00

00

0

00

00
28,575.32
28,485.30
A0

OPER: MW

DISBURSED

248,880.67
17,030.80
63,061.63

4,082.04
00

00

00

750,00
2,000.00
00
225,649.60
00

00
00
00
00
00
00
A0
00
3,819.9
00
0
A0
00
2,299.81
6,000.13
6,128.31
00

CHANGE IN
LIABILITY

§,114,813.25

366,403.11

580,302.94

ENDING

BALANCE

00 3,801,194.33
00 414,948.88
00 450,134.90
00 37,429.98
00 27,3413
00 2,456.27
00 78,047.81
00 2,215,585.63
00 118,461.45-
00 A0
B0 172,354.03
.00 00
00 00
00 00
00 37,979.05
0 00
00 00
00 506,710.89-
0 .00
Q0 10,936.66
00 803,930.14
0 53,442.36-
00 .00
00 5,653.00-
A0 12,786.77
50.00-  24,908.9%
39.20-  207,848.16
50.00-  338,185.13
00 161,026.01-
139.20- 7,900,774.22



GLREVHRP Fri Dec 11, 2015 3:.20 pu #% CTTY OF WINDSOR HEIGHTS IA *** OPER: M PAGE 1
1L.05.15 GENERAL LEDGER REVENUE HISTORY REPORT

FROM 07/01/2015 TO 11/30/2015
ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME

DATE  JOURNAL RECEIVED FROM/ALPHA ID RECEIPT NO REF/DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
001-480-4500 RECREATION CHARGES

7/06/15  AP2970 Deposit refund-cancelled event CARRIE AYERS 750.00-
7/07/15 6L2939 Thomas/Anna Dewaay SHELTER HOUSE 100.00
7/07/15 62939 Brad1e{/M1' chelte Morford SHELTER HOUSE 100.00
7/07/15 GL2939 Central IA Attack/ Scuffham SHELTER HOUSE 57.24
7/07/15 6L2939 Troy/Cynthia Levich SHELTER HOUSE 25.44
7/07/15 612939 Primary Health Care/G Gross SHELTER HOUSE 617.00
7/07/15 6L2939 Tonya Mughal SHELTER HOUSE 1,583.25
7/07/15 L2939 Kicholas Ashenfelter SHELTER HOUSE 977.75
7/07/15 6L2939 Wealth Care Serv/K Bransfield SHELTER HOUSE 100.00
7/07/15 6L2939 Youth & Shelter Services SHELTER HOUSE 374.00
7/07/15 6L2939 Luther College SHELTER HOUSE 300.00
7/15/15 GL2949 Alex/Rebecca Emley SHELTER HOUSE 950.00
7/15/15 6L2949 Urbandale Raptors 8B SHELTER HOUSE 63.60
7/15/15 6L2949 Timothy Bolten/Steph Peterson SHELTER HOUSE 750,00
7/15/15 6L2949 Des Moines Public School SHELTER HOUSE 193.00
7/15/15 GL2949 Penne R Sticke! SHELTER HQUSE 950.00
7/15/15  GL2949 wealth Care/Kerry Srandsfield SHELTER HOUSE 210.00
7/15/15 62949 Thomas/Anna Dewaay SHELTER HOUSE 302.50
7/15/15 62949 David vanarkel SHELTER HOUSE 25.44
7/15/15 612949 Thi Ngluyen SHELTER HOUSE 587.50
7/15/15  GL2949 Rachel Fredette SHELTER HOUSE 595.00
7/28/15 GL2957 Jared Kelson SHELTER HOUSE 1,150.00
7/28/15 6L2957 €SI Service Corp ITT Tech SHELTER HOUSE 100.00
7/28/15 L2957 Richard/Martha Mcginn SHELTER HOUSE 100.00
7/28/15 GL2957 Timothy Grossman SHELTER HOUSE 450,00
7/28/15 GL2957 Mindi/Daniel Morris SHELTER HOUSE 130,00
7/28/15 GL2957 Avory Kurt SHELTER HOUSE 977.50
7/28/15 GL2957 Larry/Diane Penland SHELTER HOUSE 250.00
7/28/15 GL2957 Hamilton Realty/Ashley Hagedor SHELTER HOUSE 245.00
7/28/15 GL2957 Midwest Assoc Brokerage SHELTER HOUSE 200.00
7/28/15 GL2957 Timothy Frakes SHELTER HOUSE 1,271.34
7/28/15 GL2957 Lara/Joseph Liss SHELTER HOUSE 210.00
7/28/15 6L2957 Shailesh/Bharti Manek SKELTER HOUSE 100.00
7/28/15 GL2957 Melissa Shinn SHELTER HOUSE 365.00
7/28/15 6L2957 Denise/wayne Kidder-Clean Dep SHELTER HOUSE 200.00
7/30/15 G6L296% John Short SHELTER HOUSE 1,055.00
7/30/15 GL2961 Kevin Brehm SHELTER HOUSE 1,428.12
7/30/15 GL2961 J/L Wetlaufer SHELTER HOUSE 1,250.00
7/31/15 6L2972 Sandra Simmons-CC SHELTER HOUSE 252,50
8/12/15 4p3018 Refund on CEC MORRIS, MINDI 130.00-
§/13/15 6L2986 Hope Inc SHELTER HOUSE 100.00
8/13/15 L2986 Amanda Jackson SHELTER HOUSE 100.00
8/13/15 612986 Dowling College, Inc SHELTER HOUSE 100.00
8/13/15 6L2986 Wilma Murrag SHELTER HOUSE 325.00
8/13/15 L2986 Cynthia Lan SHELTER HOUSE 375.00
8/13/15 62986 office collections_CH SHELTER HOUSE 7.5
8/13/15 6L2986 CH-Beaverdale Warriors SHELTER HOUSE 25,44
8/20/15 6L2988 Larry/Diane Penland SHELTER HOUSE 60.00
8/20/15 GL2988 Rude Realty SHELTER HOUSE 100.00
8/20/15 6L2988 Furry Friends Refuge SHELTER HOUSE 545.00
8/20/15 GL2988 York/Kerry Nelson SHELTER HOUSE 310,00
8/20/15 L2988 wildflower Living/Louisa Bykst SHELTER HOUSE 196.25
8/31/15 6L2999 Amber Sinclair SHELTER HOUSE 950.00



GLREVHRP Fri Dec 11, 2015 3:20 pi #% - CITY OF WINDSOR HEIGHTS IA %% OPER: M PAGE 2
11.05.15 GENERAL LEDGER REVENUE HESTORY REPORT

FROM 07/01/2015 10 11/30/2015
ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME

DATE  JOURNAL RECEIVED FROM/ALPHA ID RECEIPT NO REF/DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
(01-480-4500 RECREATION CHARGES
8/31/15 6L2999 Chapter 1) PEO Janelle Turner SHELTER HOUSE 200.00
8/31/15 6L2999 Clarie Celsi SHELTER HOUSE 505.00
8/31/15 G6L2999 Towa Premier Fastpitch SHELTER HOUSE 152.66
Ball fields
8/31/15 L2999 Donald/Lisa Kehoe SHELTER HOUSE 25.44
Ball fields
8/31/15 GL2999 Rae Gene Burger SHELTER HOUSE 100.00
8/31/15 612999 Heather Anderson SHELTER HOUSE 75.00
8/31/15 612999 CH-Ball fields SHELTER HQUSE 25.44
8/31/15 G6L3012 office collections SHELTER HOUSE 1,372.9
9/09/15 63018 Kathleen Cunningham SHELTER HOUSE 730.00
9/09/15 6L3018 Gerald Kiinkefus SHELTER HOUSE 100.00
9/09/15 63018 The Booksource/Beth Daniels SHELTER HOUSE 725.00
9/09/15 GL3018 Mark/Lori Dubay SHELTER HOUSE 100.00
9/09/15 GL3018 Lynda Pitts SHELTER HOUSE 730.00
9/09/15 GL3018 Alishea Clark SHELTER HOUSE 675.00
9/09/15 GL3018 Meagan Norlin SHELTER HOUSE 100,00
9/09/15 GL3018 Naomi Moore SHELTER HOUSE 1,456.25
9/09/15 GL3018 Jennifer Konfrst for Iowa SHELTER HOUSE 245,00
9/09/15 6L3018 Kappa Kappa Ganwia SHELTER HOUSE 193.00
9/09/15 6L3018 Urban Ambassadors SHELTER HOUSE 277.50
9/09/15 6L3018 Cindy/Joshua Soliday SHELTER HOUSE 100,00
9/21/15 6L3029 Channon Timm SHELTER HOUSE 390.00
9/21/15 613029 Duwayne/Debra Pipho SHELTER HOUSE 375.00
9/21/15 L3029 Thomas wiilardson/Ji11 Grush SHELTER HOUSE 750.00
9/21/15 613029 1A Assoc of Municipal Utilitie SHELTER HOUSE 387.50
9/21/15 63029 skyla Mann SHELTER HOUSE 200.00
9/21/15 6L3029 Graham Const. Co/Peggy Burow SHELTER HOUSE 695.00
9/21/15 6L3029 Meagan Norlin SHELTER HOUSE 310,00
9/21/15 L3029 Dowling Coliege/Gloria Gomez SHELTER HOUSE 152.50
9/21/15 63029 Derek White/Alicia Neal SHELTER HOUSE 750.00
9/21/15 GL3029 skyla Mann SKELTER HOUSE 45.00
9/21/15 GL3029 Sky1a Mann SHELTER HOUSE 400,00
9/21/15 GL3029 Licet/Lazaro Mata SHELTER HOUSE 950.00
0/21/15 6L3029 Rude Reality Inc SHELTER HOUSE 310.00
9/21/15 613029 Dan/3i11 Westholn SHELTER HOUSE 38.16
Mustangs ball field rental
0/21/15 L3029 michal Mayer SHELTER HOUSE 275.00
9/21/15 613029 Charleston for Sheriff SHELTER HOUSE 410,00
9/29/15 6L3033 Amos L Holt III SHELTER HOYUSE 575.00
9/29/15 63033 Channon L Tigm SHELTER HOUSE 350.00
9/29/15 6L3033 First christian Church Gen Fun SHELTER HOUSE 100.00
9/29/15 GL3033 AIGA Iowa SHELTER HOUSE 250.00
9/29/15 GL3033 Jamie Allen SHELTER HOUSE 1,150.00
9/29/15 6L3033 Polk €O Republican Women SHELTER HOUSE 400.00
9/29/15  GL3033 Danielle Renet Pound SHELTER HOUSE 375.00
9/29/15 6L3033 Joni K Hilsabeck SHELTER HOUSE 855,00
9/29/15 613033 powling College SHELTER HOUSE 120.00
9/29/15 GL3033 SS 567 University LLC SHELTER HOUSE 100,00
9/29/15 613033 Claudia E Cabaltero SHELTER HOUSE 130.00
9/29/15 6L3033 Kellee witson SHELTER HOUSE 1,150.00
9/20/15 613033 Richard/Connie Isaacson Sp Act SHELTER HOUSE 137.50
9/29/15 L3033 i office collections SHELTER HOUSE 2,600.00




GLREVHRP Fri Dec 11, 2015 3:20 pM k% CITY OF WINDSOR HEIGHTS IA *#¥ OPER: M PAGE 3
11.05.15 GENERAL LEDGER REVENUE HISTORY REPORT

FROM 07/01/2015 To 11/30/2015
ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME

DATE  JOURNAL RECEIVED FROM/ALPHA ID RECEIPT NO REF/DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
(01-480-4500 RECREATION CHARGES
9/30/15 6L3047 office coliections-CC SHELTER HOUSE 2,068.25
10/07/15  6L3051 Robert/Mary Spain SHELTER HOUSE 250,00
10/07/15 613051 Sarah Martin SHELTER HOUSE 505.00
10/07/15 6L3051 CH office coltections SHELTER HOUSE 850.25
10/08/15 AP3080 Refund deposit DUBAY, LORT 160.00-
10/08/15 AP3080 Refund due to weather FRAKES, KRISTINE 196.84-
10/15/15 6L3057 Rev/Mrs Geor?e Hanusa SHELTER HOUSE 562.50
10/15/15 6L3057 Diana/Russell Heggen SHELTER HOUSE 245.00
10/15/15  6L3057 Ben%amia Grove SHELTER HOUSE 660.00
10/28/15 6L3068 Jeft/Deanna Gilbert SHELTER HOUSE 100.00
10/28/15 6L3068 Chapter IJ PE0/3anelle Turner SHELTER HOUSE 270.00
10/28/15 613068 SR/PD Patten SHELTER HOUSE 500.00
10/28/15 6L3068 ESI Service Corp/ITT Tech SHELTER HOUSE 265.00
10/28/15 6L3068 John Short SHELTER HOUSE 1,055.00
10/28/15 6L3068 REYC Construction/Cristal Cont SHELTER HOUSE 100,00
10/28/15 6L3068 Keith Erhard/Mw Erhard Network mﬁ%$w 38.16
Ballfie
10/28/15 63068 Greater Des Moines Partnership SHELTER HOUSE 270.00
10/28/15 6L3068 Thomas Willardson/3i11 Grush SHELTER HOUSE 200.00
Deposit-No refund
10/28/15 L3068 Meagan Norlin SHELTER HOUSE 200.00
Deposit-refund 140
10/30/15 613087 office collections-CC SHELTER HOUSE 4,438.62
13/04/15 6L3091 ci office collections SHELTER HOUSE 196.25
11/04/15 63091 Casey Dawson SHELTER HOUSE 300.00
Deposit
11/04/15 GL3091 Andrew San SHELTER HOUSE 300,00
Deposit
11/04/15 6L3091 DSM Buccaneers Booster Club SHELTER HOUSE 100.00
Deposit
11/04/15 63091 Irwink Assoc Consult/Jisecured SHELTER HOUSE 375.00
11704715 6L3091 Ann Hartz SHELT?R HOUSE 375,00
Deposit
11/04/15 6L3091 Midland Nationa] Life Ins Co SHEL{ER HOUSE 310.00
Fina
11/04/15 6L3091 Joe/Nancy Vanderveer SHELTER HOUSE 995.00
Deposit
11/04/15 6L3091 Ji11 Anderson SHELTER HOUSE 750.00
Deposit
11/04/15 613091 Zachary/Jennifer E11ison SEEL{ER HOUSE 200.00
Fina
11/06/15 43128 Partial refund/canceiled BOLTEN, TIM 375.00-
11/06/15 AP3128 Refund on Deposit-Cleaning NORLIN, MEAGAN 170.00-
11/10/15  6L3107 Maria Magallanes SHELTER HOUSE 750,00
11/10/15 6L3107 Derek Berven SHELTER HOUSE 792.00
11/10/15 L3107 Robert Baldus SHELTER HOUSE 200.00
11/10/15 6L3107 Reyc Construction, Inc SHELTER HOUSE 200.00
11/10/15 6L3107 camp Fire Heart of Iowa SHELTER HOUSE 160.00
11/24/15 613109 Alyssa Huddle/James Stoner SHELTER HOUSE 1,175.00
11/24/15 6L3109 55 567 University LLC ss 567 SHELTER HOUSE 340.00
11/24/15 613109 HOPE inc SHELTER HOUSE 274,00
11/24/15 613109 Lauin Canfield SHELTER HOUSE 515,00
11/24/15  6L3109 Haley Risdal SHELTER HOUSE 750.00



#¥% - CITY OF WINDSOR HEIGHTS IA ***
GENERAL LEDGER REVENUE HISTORY REPORT
FROM 07/01/2015 T0 11/30/2015
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GLREVHRP
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ACCOUNT NUMBER ACCOUNT NAME
DATE  JOURNAL RECEIVED FROM/ALPHA ID

Fri Dec 11, 2015 3:20 PM

(01-480-4500 RECREATION CHARGES
11/24/15 613109 william/Mary Bishop
11/24/15  6L3109 william/Mary Bishog
11/24/15 613109 Lanora/Nathan Campbell
11/24/15 613109 Carrie Brugger
11/24/15 GL3109 Mitzy Sanchez
11/24/15 613109 Coldwell Bankers Mid Am Group

11/24/15 613109 Melissa Shinn
13/24/15 63109 Ray/Christy Neubauer
11/24/15  6L3109 Meghan wWalck
11/24/15 6L3109 DSM Woodworkers Assoc
11/30/15 6L3119 o Office collections

SHELTER HOUSE
SHELTER HOUSE
SHELTER HOUSE
SHELTER HOUSE
SHELTER HOUSE
SHELTER HOUSE
Final + Security deposit
SHELTER HOUSE
SHELTER HOUSE
SHELTER HOUSE
SHELTER HOUSE
SHELTER HOUSE

ACCOUNT TOTAL

REPORT TOTAL

OPER: MW PAGE 4

AMOUNT

293.75
100.00
210.00
180.00
100.00
603.75

315.00
100.00
100.00
400.00
270.38

67,700.33 |
5387190 AL Balnes.
130/200



